
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Reilly Ratliff Louisburg High School 174.0 155.0 0

2 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 171.6 125.0 0

3 Jill Watsky Bishop Miege 173.0 125.0 0

4 Breanna Miller Piper High School 165.7 120.0 0

5 Buechman Lyndsey Abilene 172.4 105.0 0

6 Ashlan Brown Abilene 179.8 85.0 0

7 Ellie Gravatt Piper High School 168.3 80.0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Reilly Ratliff Louisburg High School 174.0 250.0 0

2 Breanna Miller Piper High School 165.7 245.0 0

3 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 171.6 190.0 0

4 Buechman Lyndsey Abilene 172.4 185.0 0

5 Ellie Gravatt Piper High School 168.3 160.0 0

6 Ashlan Brown Abilene 179.8 145.0 0

7 Jill Watsky Bishop Miege 173.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Reilly Ratliff Louisburg High School 174.0 155.0 0

2 Breanna Miller Piper High School 165.7 135.0 0

3 Jill Watsky Bishop Miege 173.0 135.0 0

4 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 171.6 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Buechman Lyndsey Abilene 172.4 110.0 0

6 Ashlan Brown Abilene 179.8 110.0 0

7 Ellie Gravatt Piper High School 168.3 95.0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Reilly Ratliff Louisburg High School 174.0 560.0 10

2 Breanna Miller Piper High School 165.7 500.0 8

3 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 171.6 435.0 6

4 Buechman Lyndsey Abilene 172.4 400.0 4

5 Ashlan Brown Abilene 179.8 340.0 2

6 Ellie Gravatt Piper High School 168.3 335.0 1

7 Jill Watsky Bishop Miege 173.0 260.0 0


